Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (241)

Route #: 241

Driver: Bus #:

RT-241 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM  MORAVIA DR ,30038 & ZINZENDORF DR ,30038 1 1
07:11 AM  ROCK SPRINGS RD, 30038 & CLEVELAND RD, 30038 1 2
07:13AM  THOMPSON MILL RD, 30038 & STRATFORD MILL RD, 30038 1 3
07:16 AM  LACY LA ,30038 & TADMORE LA ,30038 1 4
07:17 AM  SHIRE DR, 30038 & STILLBRANCH PATH, 30038 1 5
07:22 AM  SHIRE DR, 30038 & VALAISE PATH, 30038 2 7
07:31 AM  HUNTSMAN BND & TREADWAY DR ,30034 3 10
07:35 AM  WONDER VALLEY TRL ,30034 & WONDER VALLEY CT ,30034 1 11
07:33 AM  STERLING FOREST DR ,30034 & HARLOW LA ,30034 2 13
07:41 AM  RIDERS TRL ,30034 & SLEEPY HOLLOW CT ,30034 3 16
07:47 AM  LIONSHEAD CIR, 30038 & LION POINTE, 30038 2 18
07:50 AM  ROSEHEATH LA ,30038 & SUNNYFORD LA ,30038 6 24
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*k k*x**x

End of Run: 574.801

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkk ik k,*x**x

05/16/2024 Page 1



.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb N
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (242)

Route #: 242

Driver: Bus #:

RT-242 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM  WOODSIDE CRSG ,30038 & BONNES DR ,30038 2 2
07:18 AM  HUNTERS CROSSING CT ,30038 & HUNTERS CROSSING FOR 1 3
07:22 AM  ROCK SPRINGS RD ,30038 & PEARCE CT ,30038 1 4
07:23 AM  REGENCY PARK DR ,30038 & HARDIN CT ,30038 2 6
07:26 AM LA FLEUR TRL, 30038 & MAISON CT, 30038 3 S
07:27 AM LA FLEUR TRL, 30038 & TIMOR TRL, 30038 1 10
07:30 AM  OTTAWA TRL, 30038 & WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 1 11
07:34 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & FAIRINGTON RIDGE CIR, 30038 7 18
07:34 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & NORFAIR LOOP, 30038(GIRLS) 7 25
07:35 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY ,30038 PARK @THE QUARRY APTS. 3 28
07:39 AM  FAIRINGTON PARKWAY ,30038 PARK@ THE QUARRY APTS. 6 34
07:41 AM  RUE FONTAINE, 30038 & FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 1 35
07:42AM 100 WALDEN BROOK DR ,30038 @WALDEN BROOK APTS. 4 39
07:42AM  WILLOWICK DR ,30038 & FAIRINGTON RD ,30038 1 40
07:49 AM  BUCKINGHAM WY, 30038 & W FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 7 47
07:50 AM W FAIRINGTON PKWY CREEKSIDE CORNERS 1 48
07:53 AM 4938 SALEM RD, 30038 1 49
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L.KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 574.802

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/16/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (243)

Route #: 243

Driver: Bus #:

RT-243 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:12AM  FLAT STONE CT, 30038 & CROSSVALE RD, 30038 1 1
07:17 AM  WINDERMERE DR ,30038 & WINDERMERE CT ,30038 1 2
07:18 AM  BELMONT RIDGE CIR ,30038 BELMONT RIDGE DR (SOUTH) 2 4
07:24 AM  HERITAGE PT ,30038 & WINCHESTER PL ,30038 1 5
07:27 AM  FIELDSTONE DR ,30038 & BRAMBLEVINE CIR ,30038 3 8
07:28 AM  FIELDSTONE DR ,30038 & IVYWOOD DR ,30038 1 9
07:32AM  FOX HOUND RUN ,30038 & REYNARD TRL ,30038 3 12
07:34 AM 5602 SALEM RD ,30038 1 13
07:37 AM  HUNTERS PACE DR ,30038 & HUNTERS PACE CIR ,30038 2 15
07:42AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038 & SALEM CHAPEL DR ,30038 2 17
07:42AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038 & SALEM SPRINGS CT ,30038 1 18
07:43 AM  SALEM SPRINGS DR ,30038 & SALEM GLEN RD ,30038 1 19
07:44 AM  SALEM RD ,30038 & SALEM GLEN RD ,30038 1 20
07:47 AM  WALNUT CT, 30038 & WALNUT CREEK WY, 30038 1 21
07:48 AM  SALEM RD, 30038 & SALEM TER, 30038 1 22
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L.KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 574.803

LR R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/16/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (244)

Route #: 244

Driver: Bus #:

RT-244 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM  EAGLE WOODS CIR ,30038 & EAGLE WOODS TRAIL ,30038 1 1
07:17 AM  PANOLA RD. & CEDAR ROCK DR. ,30038 2 3
07:21 AM  PANOLA MILL DR ,30038 & PALM RIDGE DR ,30038 1 4
07:22 AM  PANOLA RD, 30038 & WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 2 6
07:24 AM  MEDENA WAY ,30038 & CHAUVIN PL ,30038 1 7
07:26 AM 5236 THOMPSON MILL RD, 30038 CAVALIER @ 100 APTS (BACK GATE) 4 11
07:26 AM  THOMPSON MILL RD ,30038 & HAVENWOOD WAY ,30038 1 12
07:29 AM  ROCK SPRINGS RD ,30038 & OXBRIDGE WAY ,30038 3 15
07:36 AM  HERRENHUT RD ,30038 & ENDICOTT LA ,30038 2 17
07:37 AM  GREAT MEADOWS RD & DEER TRACE ,30038 1 18
07:48 AM  HOGDON CORNERS DR ,30038 & HOGDON CORNERS COVE ,30038 4 22
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L.KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 574.804

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/16/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (245)
Route #: 245 Driver:

Bus #:
RT-245 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

07:49 AM  WOLVERTON CIR ,30038 & BURLING GATE DR ,30038 17 17
07:50 AM  CAIN MILL DR ,30038 & WOLVERTON CIR ,30038 6 23
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH

0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkhkk k*x**x

End of Run: 574.805

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkkhkk k,*xk k*x**

05/16/2024 Page 5



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (246)

Route #: 246

Driver: Bus #:

RT-246 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:49 AM  GARDEN CITY DR, 30038 & SUNFLOWER PL, 30038 2 2
06:53 AM  LEVERETT DR ,30038 & BRANCH CT ,30038 1 3
06:55 AM 4783 KLONDIKE RD, 30038 2 5
06:57 AM  LYNNONHALL CT, 30038 & OBRIAN LA, 30038 2 7
07:00 AM  ARIAAL DR, 30038 & RIVER OVERLOOK WY, 30038 1 8
07:02AM  GINA AGHA CIR, 30038 & RIVER OVERLOOK WY, 30038 3 11
07:05 AM 4751 KLONDIKE DR, 30038 & KLONDIKE RIVER RD (NORTH) 5 16
07:14 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & RED BONE WAY ,30038 2 18
07:18 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & RAVENWOOD LA ,30038 4 22
07:22 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY DR ,30038 & BROWNS MILL TRL ,30038 1 23
07:26 AM  CHESTNUT LAKE AV, 30038 & CHESTNUT OAKS RDGE, 30038 1 24
07:30 AM  IDLEWOOD PARK ,30038 & IDLEWOOD GATE ,30038 2 26
07:37 AM  FLAT ROCK WOODS DR, 30038 & SAWGRASS CIR 1 27
07:33 AM  FLAT ROCK PT, 30038 & SPENCER LA, 30038 2 29
07:44 AM  E SADDLERIDGE LA ,30038 & E SADDLERIDGE DR ,30038 1 30
07:52 AM  MINERS CREEK RD & LOST DUTCHMAN DR ,30038 (EAST) 1 31
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 574.806

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**

05/16/2024 Page 6



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (247)

Route #: 247

Driver: Bus #:

RT-247 SALEM MS SCHOLARS ACAD TO MLK HS (5.28 - 6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:290 AM  FLAKES MILL RD ,30294 & FLAKES MILL MANOR WAY ,30294 1 1
06:31 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT ,30294 & CHIMNEY RIDGE WAY ,30294 3 4
06:35 AM  KINGSHIP DR ,30294 & KINGS PL ,30294 1 5
06:36 AM  CHIMNEY RIDGE CT, 30294 & FLAKES MILL RD, 30294 1 6
06:39 AM  LINECREST TRL, 30294 & CATALPA PARK, 30294 1 7
06:40 AM  RIDGETOP DR ,30294 & EASTGLEN TRL ,30294 1 8
06:41 AM  RIDGETOP CT, 30294 & RIDGETOP TRL, 30294 1 S
06:42 AM  WESTGLEN DR ,30294 & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 1 10
06:43 AM  WESTGLEN RD ,30294 & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 1 11
06:45 AM  LINCOLN JONES RD & PLEAS DR, 30294 2 13
06:53 AM  BUSBY MILL CT ,30294 & MCKEE MILL TRCE ,30294 1 14
06:55 AM  BUSBY MILL CT ,30294 & CLARKS MILL WAY ,30294 1 15
06:57 AM  LEGACY MILL DR ,30294 & WARREN MILL TRL ,30294 2 17
07:01 AM 3532 LINECREST RD, 30294 2 19
07:06 AM  LOMBARD RD, 30294 & RIVER RD, 30294 1 20
07:19 AM  THURGOOD ESTATES DR ,30294 & REVENUE TRL ,30294 1 21
07:24 AM 4064 S RIVER LA ,30294 1 22
07:33 AM  WINDMILL RD ,30294 & WINDMILL LA ,30294 1 23
07:40 AM 5228 FLAKES MILL RD ,30294 1 24
07:45 AM  BROOKSTONE DR ,30294 & BROOKSTONE PKWY ,30294 1 25

o

08:00 AM  SCHOOL: M.L. KING JR HIGH SCH 0
khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkk kk k,kx* k*x**x

End of Run: 574.807

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhdkkkhkk k,kk k,*x*x*

05/16/2024 Page 7



